
ECE 27000 Lab Schedule, Course Staff, and Office Hours – Spring 2019 
Lab Schedule:  The number in red is the lab division number you should use on all materials submitted for grading/evaluation. 

Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday 

Div 1  (7:30‐10:20) – CRN 17137 (6)  Div 4  (7:30‐10:20) – CRN 20419 (26) Div 7  (7:30‐10:20) – CRN 17144 (13) Div 10  (7:30‐10:20) – CRN 55989 (16)
Amrit  Nagarajan 
Timothy Huang 
Christopher Loonam 

 
Seungjoon Rhie 
Chun Tao 

Rajiv Mittal
Haoda Gong 
Yu Xia

Gore Kao 
Chun Tao

Amrit  Nagarajan
Pratik Bansal 
Seungjoon Rhie

 
Moiz Rasheed 
Andrew St. Pierre

Ajinkya Mulay
Abhishek Vyas 
Sakamoto Itsuki

Nur Mohd Shah 
Tri Nguyen

Div 2  (11:30‐2:20) – CRN 66791 (22)  Div 5  (11:30‐2:20) – CRN 17136 (5) Div 8  (11:30‐2:20) – CRN 66788 (19) Div 11  (11:30‐2:20) – CRN 66789 (20)
Melody Wang 
Ankeet Annapur 
Vedant Dokania 

 
Daien He 
Siddhartha Kumar 

Nikhil Chhabria 
Arpan Adhikari 
Dipshikha Ganguli 

 
Arun Kethar 
Kirsten Leong

Ajinkya Mulay 
Yu Cai 
Daien He

 
Ninad Tummapudi 
Hazwan Zainudin

Piyush Agrawal 
Maanus Singh Gulia 
Ni Kang

 
Xingchen Wang 
Yu Xia

Div 3  (2:30‐5:20) – CRN 17135 (4)  Div 6  (2:30‐5:20) – CRN 14335 (23) Div 9  (2:30‐5:20) – CRN 17138 (7) Div 12  (2:30‐5:20) – CRN 20418 (25)
Chandan Bothra 
Alexander Chattin 
Yuefan Fu 

 
Michael Seaborg 
Alan John Gregorian 

Piyush Agarwal   Chandan Bothra 
Sean Hsu 
Mingqi Li

 
Kritika Pradhan 
Michael Seaborg

Rajiv Mittal  

 

Course Staff: 
Title/Job  Name  E‐mail   Title/Job Name  E‐mail 
PIC Inheritus  Rick Kennell  rick@purdue.edu   UTA  Abhishek Vyas  vyas6@purdue.edu 
PIC Emeritus  Dave Meyer  meyer@purdue.edu    UTA  Sean Hsu  hsu151@purdue.edu  
Lab Manager  Mark Johnson  mcjohnso@purdue.edu  UTA  Timothy Huang  huang983@purdue.edu  
Lab Engineer  Joe Bougher  bougher@purdue.edu   UTA  Sakamoto Itsuki   isakamot@purdue.edu  
Webmaster    ece270@ecn.purdue.edu   UTA  Ni Kang  kang222@purdue.edu  
Head GTA  Melody Wang  wang3619@purdue.edu   UTA  Gore Kao  gkao@purdue.edu  

GTA  Amrit  Nagarajan  nagaraj9@purdue.edu   UTA  Arun Kethar  akethar@purdue.edu  
GTA  Chandan Bothra  cbothra@purdue.edu   UTA  Kirsten Leong  leong3@purdue.edu  
GTA  Piyush Agrawal  agarw145@purdue.edu UTA Mingqi Li  li2154@purdue.edu
GTA  Nikhil Chhabria  nchhabri@purdue.edu UTA Christopher Loonam cloonam@purdue.edu
GTA  Rajiv Mittal  mittal52@purdue.edu   UTA  Nur Nadhira Aqilah Binti Mohd Shah  mohdshah@purdue.edu  
GTA  Ajinkya Mulay  mulay@purdue.edu   UTA  Tri Nguyen  nguye378@purdue.edu  
UTA  Arpan Adhikari  adhikar1@purdue.edu   UTA  Olufiyisola Samuel Ogunkoya  oogunkoy@purdue.edu  
UTA Ankeet Annapur  aannapur@purdue.edu   UTA  Kritika Pradhan  kpradha@purdue.edu  
UTA Pratik Bansal  bansalp@purdue.edu   UTA Moiz Rasheed  mrasheed@purdue.edu  
UTA Sruthi Bayapureddy  sbayapur@purdue.edu   UTA Seungjoon Rhie  srhie@purdue.edu  
UTA  Yu Cai  cai147@purdue.edu   UTA  Michael Robert Seaborg  mseaborg@purdue.edu  
UTA  Alexander Chattin  achattin@purdue.edu   UTA  Siddhartha Kumar Senthil Kumar  senthils@purdue.edu  
UTA  Vedant Dokania  vdokania@purdue.edu UTA Yuefan Fu  fu194@purdue.edu
UTA  Nick Ebert  ebertn@purdue.edu UTA Andrew St. Pierre astpier@purdue.edu
UTA  Dipshikha Ganguli  dganguli@purdue.edu UTA Chun Tao  tao88@purdue.edu
UTA  Haoda Gong  gong91@purdue.edu   UTA  Xingchen Wang  wang2930@purdue.edu  
UTA  Alan John Gregorian  gregoria@purdue.edu   UTA  Yu Xia  xia56@purdue.edu  
UTA  Maanus Singh Gulia  mgulia@purdue.edu   UTA  Hazwan Zainudin  mzainudi@purdue.edu  
UTA  Daien He  he300@purdue.edu   UTA  Ninad Tummapudi  ntummapu@purdue.edu 

 

Lab Office Hours (January 14 – April 26, except during University holidays): 
Time  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday 

7:00 – 10:00 PM 
Chandan Bothra , Ajinkya Mulay,

Nick Ebert,  Moiz Rasheed, 
Melissa Nguyen, Pratik Bansal 

Piyush Agrawal, Rajiv Mittal, 
Arun Kethar, Yu Cai,   

Melissa Nguyen, Ankeet Annapur 

Amrit  Nagarajan , Yu Xia, Olufiyisola Ogunkoya,
Vedant Dokania,  Sruthi Bayapureddy,  

Siddhartha Kumar 

Nikhil Chhabria, Sean Hsu,
Nur Aqilah,  Chris Loonam,   

Arpan Adhikari 


